

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.278 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr. Damodar Mundra, learned counsel for appellant. Mr. Mohd Ismail, learned counsel for respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2018</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has postal acknowledgments showing the proof of service on respondents and sought time to file the same in the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">At his request, list on 30.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>C.C.C.A.No.278 of 2018</u></p> <p>Matter is listed for the first time before this Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List on 30.01.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BRMR,J</u></p> <p>gnp</p>	