

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.278 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	<b>26.03.2026</b>	<p><b><u>GMM,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant appears virtually.</p> <p>There is no representation on behalf of respondents.</p> <p>No counter affidavit has been filed on behalf of respondents in I.A.No.1 of 2018.</p> <p>List the matter on 10.04.2026.</p> <p><b>B/o.</b> szt</p>	<p>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</p>