

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.C.A.No.278 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>There is no representation for respondents.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant,</p> <p>List on 19.06.2026.</p> <p>B/O SZT</p>	